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Well done to the BLUE house for
being this week’s winners! 

We had a fantastic afternoon in the
sun completing our activities set up

by our new Year 6 sports
Ambassadors. 

If your child would like to wear a
plain house colour t-shirt (no

branded or sports tops) for workout
Wednesday then please put this in
their PE bags ready for next week. 

Wednesday 13th September
8.50am-10.00am

SEND Coffee morning

Monday 18th September
Year 4/5/6 Swimming

Wednesday 20th September
3.20pm

PTA meeting in hall

Friday 29th September
Harvest Festival in Buckminster Church

Time TBC

Monday 2nd October
 Year 4/5/6 Swimming

Tuesday 3rd October
Big Breakfast/Open Morning

Thursday 5th October
 WWII Day for Year 4/5/6

Tuesday 10th October
Parents’ Evening

Wednesday 11th October
Parents’ Evening

Monday 16th October to Friday 20th October
Half Term

Monday 23rd October
Children back to school.

8TH SEPTEMBER 2023

Dates for your diary

Work out Wednesday 
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Attendance 
The Whole school attendance for
the first two week’s this year is  

98.2%

We aim for our attendance to be
above 97% so this is a fantastic

start to the year! 

Weekly certificates
Today was the first celebration

assembly where our new certificates
were given out. They are:

Star writer
5Rs

Dinner time
Well done to everyone who received

a certificate today! 


